Block DiagramMechanical Drawing
AL9A3
Intel® AtomTM Processor E3900 Series
COM Express® Mini
Features
DDR3L
BOTTOM
TOP

• COM100-B carrier board kit: 770-COM102-000G
• Heat spreader: TBD
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory DIO/SDIO LVDS/eDP GbE USB 3.0 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
AL9A3-B40-N3350 770-AL9A31-600G N3350 4 GB DIO LVDS 1 2 8 ATX/AT Fanless 0 to 60oC
AL9A3-B80-N4200 770-AL9A31-200G N4200 8 GB DIO LVDS 1 2 8 ATX/AT Fanless 0 to 60oC
AL9A3-B40-E3950 TBD x7-E3950 4 GB DIO LVDS 1 2 8 ATX/AT Fanless 0 to 60oC
AL9A3-T40-E3940 TBD x5-E3940 4 GB DIO LVDS 1 2 8 ATX/AT Fanless -40 to 85oC
AL9A3-T40-E3930 TBD x5-E3930 4 GB DIO LVDS 1 2 8 ATX/AT Fanless -40 to 85oC
Note: N4200 and N3350 are supported upon request with MOQ requirement.